



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

**APPEAL UNDER SECTION 37 OF ARBITRATION AND CONCILIATION
ACT 1996 No. - 57 of 2026**

Gravity Facility Management Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Supertech Limited Through Interim Resolution
Professional Mr. Hitesh Goel And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ichchhit Srivastava, Shiva Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Sanyukta Singh, Ankit Prakash

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list again on
14.05.2026 as fresh.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

May 12, 2026
Amit Mishra